
LOT 4 BLOCK A COLLEGE MANOR S/D 

374-763, 589-1, 705-676, 784-871

TREJO MANUEL/GARCIA ORALIA
8144 N US HIGHWAY 441
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

36-3S-17-07407-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

36317.010 1.00/

09/17/2012 DF 0.18 5,500 0 0 5,500

STANDARD
2

61,444
50

5,500
66,994
2,644
64,350

0
64,350
66,994

0

63,156

1369/0744 9/21/2018 WD Q I 01 40,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DAISY MAE JONES

MANUEL TREJO ETAL

0813/1434 11/14/1995 QC Q I 01 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PATRICK E & SHERYL S 

DAISY MAE JONES

2025
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168 NE SEMESTER PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 764 110.4732 123.73 94,530 1964 1964 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 748

BAS 748 100 748 60,158

PTO 330 5 16 1,287

1,078 764 61,444

BAS= W34 PTO= W15 S22 E15 N22$ S22 E34 N22$.

BAS

34

22

34

22PTO

15

22

15

22

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 50

50

1 0100 C SFR 0 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,500.00 5,500.00 5,500


